Name 2 unit Advance Extension 1 Extension 2 English Atar School
Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics
A. Zeng 93 93 88 96.4 Parramatta High School
A. Tang 96 95 89 98.4 Fort Street High School
A. Luu 93 89 98.3 Baulkham Hills High School
A. Chan 98 92 93 98.85 Canley Vale High School
A. Nguyen 99 98 94 99.95 Prairiewood High School
A.Fu 90 88 92 98.05 Meriden School
A. Huynh 86 74 96.5 Macquarie Fields High School
A. Hong 88 88 89 92.2 Fort Street High School
A. Tran 95 85 86 97.7 Hurlstone Agricultural High School
A. Ni 99 96 99.9 James Ruse Agricultural High School
A. Nguyen 96 94 85 95.9 Prairiewood High School
A. Nguyen 96 87 95.95 Fairvale High School
A.Ong 99 98 87 96.25 Arthur Phillip High School
A.Do 98 93 99.75 Hurlstone Agricultural High School
A.Le 84 80 90.2 Bonnyrigg High School
Anonymous 85 90 St George Girls High School
Anonymous 97 96 98.3 Sydney Girls High School
B. Dang 99 96 93 99.55 Sydney Boys High School
B. Leung 92 87 91.55 Arthur Phillip High School
B. Truong 99 95 98.5
B. Lam 98 84 87 98.4 Hurlstone Agricultural High School
B. Trinh 100 94 99
B. Chan 98 99 97 95 99.75 Sydney Boys High School
C. Truong 92 80 Westfields Sports High School
C. Zhu 96 89 97.25 Hurlstone Agricultural High School
C. Cung 95 99.75 Presbyterian Ladies' College
C. Xiao 94 94 93 98.55 North Sydney Boys High School




I I T ommmmmmMmMmMmMmMMMmMMMOOO0OO0O0O 0O

. Huynh
. Zhang
. Tran

Xu

. Huynh

. Nguyen
. Tran

. Nguyen
. Wangoo
. Tran

. Tsui

Lao
Loi

Cai
Lam
Tu
Yu

. Chen
. Prasawat

Ly

. Veng
H.
J. Suryadarma

Lam

J. Trang
J.Ta

J. Wang
J. Sivieng
J. Ma

93

95

91
97

98

94
96
94
100
95
%94
93
96
47
97
82
92
99
97
100
99
80
96
94
97
98
100
92
97
100
86
98
94
93

89
94
89

84
86
84
91
96
96
86

95
94
96
94

90
90
94
94
89
94

77
94
90
86

97

82
82

95
88
88

94
95

81
87
82

92
72
92

82
96

95.15
98.05
98

98.25
94.85
95.3

96.15

99.85
91.45
97.5
97.85
99.7
99.9
97.60

88.6
96.4
97.9
99.45
96.3
98
98.30
99.45
92.9
98.65
98
98.75

Fort Street High School
Parramatta High School

Fort Street High School

James Ruse Agricultural High School
Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Canley Vale High School

Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Fort Street High School

James Ruse Agricultural High School
North Sydney Girls High School
Fort Street High School

Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Normanhurst Boys High School
Sydney Girls High School

North Sydney Boys High School
Moorebank High School

Sydney Technical High School

Fort Street High School

Penrith High School

Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Fort Street High School
Moorebank High School

Meriden School

Girraween High School

Sefton High School

Hurlstone Agricultural High School
Sefton High School




J. Siu 97 89

[e]
~N

98.65 Hurlstone Agricultural High School

J. Bui

o]
©

92.6 North Sydney Girls High School

J. Ngo 99 88

Vo]
w

99.15 Sefton High School

J. Ma 92 43

(o]
o

98 North Sydney Girls High School

J. Bui 100 97

(o]
~

99.3 Hurlstone Agricultural High School

J. Lam 93 85

No]
[y
Yo}
oo
w

Fort Street High School

J. Nhan 97 92

o
N

98.4 Sefton High School

K. Xie 96 92 99.05 Hornsby Girls' High School

K. Kotecha 94 87

Vo]
w

98.8 Baulkham Hills High School

K. Sieng 97 91 92.6 Arthur Phillip High School

K. Pariwkayala 77 73 82.2 Bonnyrigg High School

L. Jiang 93 92.8

L. Ngo 89 88.7 Fairvale High School

L. Bui 91 88 93.53



L. Nguyen 99 93 96.85 Sefton High School

M. Lau 99 93 98.35

M. Hong

(o]
=

86 88 Westfields Sports High School

M. Nguyen 93 89 97

N. Ma 98 95 99.8 Sydney Grammar School

N. Shetye 92 88 95.8

P. Senatilapa 90 88 92.7

R. Pecovski 95

e}
-

98.9 Hurlstone Agricultural High School

R. Cai 96 92 99.5

S. Khan 85 72 86.5

S. Vuong 98 96 99

S.Tang 96 96 89.3 Cabramatta High School

S. Wu 100

o
~

99.95 James Ruse Agricultural High School

T. Doan 93 90 94 Westfields Sports High School

o]
S

T.Ung 62 78.45




T. Truong 92 88 87.8

T. Thai 97 82 96.9

T. Nguyen 91 90 95.65 Macarthur Girls High School

V. Wang 92 86 90.25 Carlingford High School

W. Huynh

o
N

86

[0
o]

92.75 Arthur Phillip High School

W. Zhang 91 95 98.7 North Sydney Boys High School

W. Yin 98 96 94.55 Fort Street High School



