Name	2 unit Advance Mathematics	Extension 1 Mathematics	Extension 2 Mathematics	English	Atar	School
A. Zeng		93	93	88	96.4	Parramatta High School
A. Tang		96	95	89	98.4	Fort Street High School
A. Luu		93	89		98.3	Baulkham Hills High School
A. Chan		98	92	93	98.85	Canley Vale High School
A. Nguyen		99	98	94	99.95	Prairiewood High School
A.Fu		90	88	92	98.05	Meriden School
A. Huynh	86	74			96.5	Macquarie Fields High School
A. Hong	88	88		89	92.2	Fort Street High School
A. Tran		95	85	86	97.7	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
A. Ni		99	96		99.9	James Ruse Agricultural High School
A. Nguyen	96	94		85	95.9	Prairiewood High School
A. Nguyen		96		87	95.95	Fairvale High School
A. Ong	99	98		87	96.25	Arthur Phillip High School
A. Do		98	93		99.75	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
A. Le		84	80		90.2	Bonnyrigg High School
Anonymous		85		90		St George Girls High School
Anonymous		97	96		98.3	Sydney Girls High School
B. Dang		99	96	93	99.55	Sydney Boys High School
B. Leung		92	87		91.55	Arthur Phillip High School
B. Truong		99	95		98.5	
B. Lam		98	84	87	98.4	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
B. Trinh		100	94		99	
B. Chan	98	99	97	95	99.75	Sydney Boys High School
C. Truong		92	80			Westfields Sports High School
C. Zhu		96	89		97.25	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
C. Cung				95	99.75	Presbyterian Ladies' College
C. Xiao		94	94	93	98.55	North Sydney Boys High School

C. Huynh		94	89		95.15	Fort Street High School
C. Zhang		96	94		98.05	Parramatta High School
D. Tran	93	94	89		98	Fort Street High School
D. Xu		100		97		James Ruse Agricultural High School
D. Huynh		95	84		98.25	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
D. Nguyen		94	86	82	94.85	Canley Vale High School
D. Tran		93	84	82	95.3	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
E. Nguyen		96	91		96.15	Fort Street High School
E. Wangoo		47	96			James Ruse Agricultural High School
E. Tran		97	96	95	99.85	North Sydney Girls High School
E. Tsui		82	86	88	91.45	Fort Street High School
E. Lao	95	92		88	97.5	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
E. Loi		99	95		97.85	Normanhurst Boys High School
E. Wu		97	94	94	99.7	Sydney Girls High School
E. Cai		100	96	95	99.9	North Sydney Boys High School
F. Lam		99	94		97.60	Moorebank High School
F. Tu		80		81		Sydney Technical High School
F. Yu	91	96		87	88.6	Fort Street High School
G. Chen	97	94	90	82	96.4	Penrith High School
H. Prasawat		97	90		97.9	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
H. Ly		98	94	92	99.45	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
H. Veng		100	94	72	96.3	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
H. Lam		92	89	92	98	Fort Street High School
J. Suryadarma		97	94		98.30	Moorebank High School
J. Trang	98	100			99.45	Meriden School
J. Ta		86	77		92.9	Girraween High School
J. Wang		98	94		98.65	Sefton High School
J. Sivieng		94	90	82	98	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
J. Ma		93	86	96	98.75	Sefton High School

J. Oeng	93	86			85.7	Fairvale High School
J. Siu		97	89	87	98.65	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
J. Xiao		99	99		99.95	North Sydney Boys High School
J. Bui	89				92.6	North Sydney Girls High School
J. Lam		98	93		96.4	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
J. Ngo		99	88	93	99.15	Sefton High School
J. Vo	96	92	86		98.7	Meriden School
J. Ma		92	43	90	98	North Sydney Girls High School
J. Tran		87	74		95.45	Sydney Girls High School
J. Bui		100	97	87	99.3	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
J. Su		99	99	93	99.9	James Ruse Agricultural High School
J. Lam		93	85	91	98.3	Fort Street High School
J. Tran		99	93		94.95	Baulkham Hills High School
J. Nhan		97	92	92	98.4	Sefton High School
I. Zhang		99	96		99.05	Moorebank High School
K. Xie		96	92		99.05	Hornsby Girls' High School
K. Nguyen		98	94		96.75	Arthur Phillip High School
K. Kotecha		94	87	93	98.8	Baulkham Hills High School
K. Luu		100	95	86	99.25	Sefton High School
K. Sieng		97	91		92.6	Arthur Phillip High School
K. Truong	90	77		80	90	Sefton High School
K. Pariwkayala		77	73		82.2	Bonnyrigg High School
L. Bui		98	86		98.55	Hurlstone Agricultural High School
L. Jiang	93				92.8	
L. Truong		96	91		98.25	Prairiewood High School
L. Ngo	89				88.7	Fairvale High School
L. Khuu	90	85			95.45	
L. Bui		91	88		93.53	
L. Chang		84	87		95.8	Fort Street High School

L. Nguyen		99	93	96.85 Sefton High School	
L. Zhang		95	94	James Ruse Agricultural High Sc	hool
M. Lau		99	93	98.35	
M. Nguyen		95	92	98.6 Hurlstone Agricultural High Scho	ool
M. Hong	81	86		88 Westfields Sports High School	
M. Pham	90	75		88 Canley Vale High School	
M. Nguyen		93	89	97	
N. Giang	96	94		97 Hurlstone Agricultural High Scho	ool
N. Ma		98	95	99.8 Sydney Grammar School	
N. Vu	98	85		95.45 Sefton High School	
N. Shetye	92	88		95.8	
N. Jeyadevan	94	92		Hurlstone Agricultural High Scho	ool
P. Senatilapa	90	88		92.7	
R. Wang		93	93	98.35 Fort Street High School	
R. Pecovski		95	91	98.9 Hurlstone Agricultural High Scho	ool
R. Loh		95	87	98.5 Epping Boys High School	
R. Cai	96	92		99.5	
S. Tran	92	86		96.1 Fort Street High School	
S. Khan	85	72		86.5	
S. Xu	95	88		97.15	
S. Vuong	98	96		99	
S. Chen	94	92		97.75	
S. Tang	96	96		89.3 Cabramatta High School	
S. Hua	89	84		89.75	
S. Wu		100	97	99.95 James Ruse Agricultural High Sc	hool
T. Zaman		95	91	98.8 Sydney Girls High School	
T. Doan	93	90		94 Westfields Sports High School	
T. Dang	91	80		92.2	
T. Ung		62	84	78.45	

*					
	83	73		88.75	Carlingford High School
92	88			87.8	
	91	79		89.3	Cabramatta High School
	97	82		96.9	
	99	93		98.15	Canley Vale High School
	91	90		95.65	Macarthur Girls High School
93	95			94.55	
	92	86		90.25	Carlingford High School
79	74			78.15	Liverpool Boys High School
92	86		88	92.75	Arthur Phillip High School
	99	95	86	99.30	Moorebank High School
	91	95		98.7	North Sydney Boys High School
	100	98		99.95	James Ruse Agricultural High School
	98	96		94.55	Fort Street High School
	98	97		99.55	Sydney Boys
	93 79	92 88 91 97 99 91 93 95 92 79 74 92 86 99 91 100 98	92 88 91 79 97 82 99 93 91 90 93 95 92 86 79 74 92 86 99 95 91 95 100 98 98 96	92 88 91 79 97 82 99 93 91 90 93 95 92 86 79 74 92 86 88 88 99 95 86 88 91 95 100 98 98 96	92 88 87.8 91 79 89.3 97 82 96.9 99 93 98.15 91 90 95.65 93 95 94.55 92 86 90.25 79 74 78.15 92 86 88 92.75 99 95 86 99.30 91 95 86 99.30 91 95 86 99.95 90 98 99.95 99.95 98 96 94.55